



SoftSol India Limited
Registered Office: Plot No. 4, Software Units Layout,
Cyberabad, Hyderabad-500 081

Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2016

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	PART I PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2016	31-03-2015	31-03-2016	31-03-2015	31-03-2016	31-03-2015
		Audited		Audited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	83.65	167.68	391.71	506.86	5,879.18	6,620.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	47.11	29.13	94.65	121.28	136.06	175.52
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	47.11	29.13	94.65	121.28	136.06	175.52
4	Equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65
5	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	16,466.03	16,614.35	17,472.97	17,487.53
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted- (Not annualised)	0.28	0.17	0.56	0.72	0.81	1.04
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted- (Not annualised)	0.28	0.17	0.56	0.72	0.81	1.04

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.softsol.com.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 30-05-2016

For SoftSol India Limited
Sd/-
Bhaskara Rao Madala
Whole time Director

త్వరలో పోలీసు ఉద్యోగం

హిందూపురం, తెలంగాణ: రాష్ట్ర మంత్రి పోలీసు నియామకాల నోటిఫికేషన్ జారీ చేశారు. మంగళవారం అసంతృప్తం జిల్లా స్టేషన్ లో గెస్ట్ హౌస్ ను ప్రారంభించారు.

TRIMURTHI

(Formerly Known as TRIMURTHI DRUG)
4-4-231/1/2/ABC, Inder Bagh, Suit
CIN No : U24230TG

మార్చి 2016లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికంలో కన్సోలిడేటెడ్ ఆడిట్

వివరాలు	స్థానం	
	ముగిసిన 3 నెలలు	ముగిసిన 12 నెలలు
	31.03.2016 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	31.03.2015 ఆడిట్ చేసినది
మొత్తం నిర్వహణ ఆదాయం (నికరం) పన్ను తరువాత సాధారణ కార్యకలాపాల నుండి నికర లాభం / (నష్టం)	27.21	24.08
పన్ను తరువాత కాలానికి నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (అసాధారణ పట్టుల తరువాత) పన్ను తరువాత కాలానికి నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (అసాధారణ పట్టులు, మైనార్టీ వ్యక్తి మరియు సహకార యొక్క లాభం / (నష్టం) వాటా తరువాత)	-6.01	1.39
అసాధారణ పట్టుల తరువాత) పన్ను తరువాత కాలానికి నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (అసాధారణ పట్టులు, మైనార్టీ వ్యక్తి మరియు సహకార యొక్క లాభం / (నష్టం) వాటా తరువాత)	-6.01	1.39
అసాధారణ పట్టుల తరువాత) పన్ను తరువాత కాలానికి నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (అసాధారణ పట్టులు, మైనార్టీ వ్యక్తి మరియు సహకార యొక్క లాభం / (నష్టం) వాటా తరువాత)	810.00	810.00
మొత్తం నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (అసాధారణ పట్టుల తరువాత) పన్ను తరువాత కాలానికి నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (అసాధారణ పట్టులు, మైనార్టీ వ్యక్తి మరియు సహకార యొక్క లాభం / (నష్టం) వాటా తరువాత)	334.09	324.27
(అసాధారణ పట్టుల తరువాత) పన్ను తరువాత కాలానికి నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (అసాధారణ పట్టులు, మైనార్టీ వ్యక్తి మరియు సహకార యొక్క లాభం / (నష్టం) వాటా తరువాత)	-0.07	0.00
(అసాధారణ పట్టుల తరువాత) పన్ను తరువాత కాలానికి నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (అసాధారణ పట్టులు, మైనార్టీ వ్యక్తి మరియు సహకార యొక్క లాభం / (నష్టం) వాటా తరువాత)	-0.07	0.00

సూచన: సెటి (లిస్టింగ్ మరియు ఇతర డిస్కల్యూర్) రెగ్యులేషన్ 33 క్రింద స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్ లో దాఖలు అయ్యిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల వివరణాత్మక నమూనా యొక్క సముచిత సంవత్సరం ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల పూర్తి నమూనా (CGM) పై మరియు కంపెనీ వెబ్సైట్ www.trimurthi.com

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 30th May, 2016.

TRANSG
68,69,&70, AN
BOLLARA

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2016
	Audited
1 (a) Net Sales/ Income from Operations	5.52
(b) Other Operating Income	-
2 Expenditure	-
a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	-
b. Consumption of raw materials	-
c. Purchase of traded goods	-
d. Employees cost	14.88
e. Depreciation	245.76

NIHAR INFO GLOBAL LIMITED
Nihar house, Plot No. 34, Ganesh Nagar, West Marredpally,
Secunderabad - 500 026, Telangana.

STATEMENT AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2016 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PART I PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.16 Audited	31.12.15 Unaudited	31.03.15 Audited	31.03.16 Audited	31.03.15 Audited
1.	Income from Operations					
a)	Net Sales/ Income from Operations	14.19	21.82	119.11	90.02	162.50
b)	Other Operating Income	0.06	0.67	0.00	0.73	1.07
	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14.25	22.49	119.11	90.75	163.57
2.	Expenses					
a)	Purchase of Traded Goods	(0.01)	0	108.17	1.07	109.10
b)	Employee benefits expense	(0.33)	2.56	0.38	7.89	5.28
c)	Depreciation & mamortisation expenses	(0.89)	0.34	0.40	1.35	2.97
d)	Other expenses	5.70	8.23	3.90	31.1	19.00
	Total Expenses	4.47	11.13	112.85	41.41	136.36
3.	Profit from Operations before other income finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	9.78	11.3625	6.26	49.34	27.19
4.	Other Income	(0.23)	0.36	0.00	0.69	0.00
5.	Profit from Operations before other income finance costs & exceptional items (3+4)	9.55	11.7225	6.26	50.03	27.19
6.	Finance Costs	-	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
7.	Profit from ordinary activities before tax (5-6)	9.55	11.7225	6.26	50.03	27.19
8.	Net Tax Expenses	-	0.00	0.00	0.00	-0.22
9.	Net Profit after taxes (7-8)	9.55	11.72	6.26	50.03	27.41
10.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	500	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
10.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	50000000	50000000	50000000	50000000	50000000
11.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous accounting Year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12.	Earning Per Share (EPS) of					